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Youth Programs

Because He First Loved Us Ministry
	 Discovery Christian Community Church
	 5929 S. 900 E. Murray, Utah 84121
	 Danielle Griffin Alcala				    801-979-7707		  becausehefirstlovedus777@gmail.com
	 Danjuma Alcala				    801-719-4038		  danij2475@gmail.com

	 Tutoring, homework and sports programs help for refugee kids and parents

Big Brothers Big Sisters of Utah			   801-313-0303		  bbbsu.org
	 151 E. 5600 S. Suite 200 Salt Lake City, Utah 84107
	 Wendi Whittaker, Refugee Program Coordinator				   wendi.whittaker@bbbsu.org

Boys and Girls Clubs of Greater Salt Lake					     bgcgsl.org
	 Boys and Girls Club — Capitol W.		  801-531-7652		  maren.miller@bgcgsl.org
	 567 W. 300 N. Salt Lake City, 84116
	 Boys and Girls Club				    801-364-9118		  julie.trujillo@bgcgsl.org
	 464 S. Concord St. (1235 W.) Salt Lake City, Utah 84104
	 Boys and Girls Club of Sugarhouse		  801-484-0841		  wendy.thompson@bgcgsl.org
	 968 E. Sugarmont Dr. (2225 S.) Salt Lake City, Utah 84104
	 Boys and Girls Club of Murray			   801-284-4259		  mcox@bgcsv.org
	 224 E. Vine St. Murray, Utah
	 Boys and Girls Club of Midvale			  801-256-9008		  wswartzfager@bgcsv.org
	 7631 S. Chapel St. (500 W.) Midvale, Utah

	 Scholarships available

Break-Thru Soccer
	 Brian Rasmussen				    801-455-5810		  drycreekcharity.org

Hser Ner Moo Community Learning Center at South Parc Townhomes
	 479 E. 2250 S. Salt Lake City, Utah 84115
	 Domoina Voniarisoa, Coordinator		  801- 518-9523		  dvoniarisoa@southsaltlakecity.com
	 Raunde Everett, Center Manager		  801-466-3238		  reverett@southsaltlakecity.com
	 Rachel Sanders, Outreach Specialist		  382-227-3026		  rachelsander76@gmail.com

Islamic Society of Greater Salt Lake
Youth Programs for Muslim Youth
	 Khadeeja Islamic Center
	 1019 W. Parkway Ave. West Valley City, Utah 84119
	 Register with Dr. Farhan Butt			   801-946-6954

		  Saturdays 10:30 a.m.–1:30 p.m.
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Lifting Youth to Future Employment (LYFE)		  801-468-0115
	 1385 S. State St. Suite 123 Salt Lake City, Utah 84115
	 For ages 16–21

Refugee and Immigrant Center at Asian Association (RIC@AAU)	 801-990-9481
	 155 S. 300 W. Salt Lake City, Utah 84102

South Salt Lake PAL — Pete Suazo Boxing Gym	 801-466-3143
	 2825 S. 200 E. Salt Lake City, Utah
	 Kelli Meranda, Project Coordinator		  801-828-8678		  kmeranda@southsaltlakecity.com

SpyHop Productions					     801-532-7500		  spyhop.org
	 511 W. 200 S. Suite 100 Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

Sunnyvale Neighborhood Center
	 3900 S. 700 W. Salt Lake City, Utah
	 Peter Frost, AAU Youth and Family Services	 801-471-4549		  pterf@aau-slc.org

Transitions for Refugee Youth (TRY)			   385-290-1306
	 At Utah International Charter School—350 E. Baird Circle (3605 S.) SLC, UT
	 Youth Tutoring: Mondays and Tuesdays, 5:30–7:30 p.m.

UNP Hartland Partnership Center
	 1578 W. 1700 S. Salt Lake City, Utah 84104
	 Abdi Mohamed, Coordinator			   801-973-6055		  a.mohamed@partners.utah.edu
	 Lenn Rodriguez, Youth Center Coordinator	 801-973-6055		  lenn.rodriguez@partners.utah.edu

	 The UNP-Hartland Partnership Center is a capacity-building project with university members and residents

Utah Dream Center					     801-244-7934		  utahdreamcenter.org
	 1624 S. 1000 W. Salt Lake City, Utah 84126
	 Alfred Murillo								        alfred@utahdreamcenter.org

Utah Federation for Youth				    801-468-0699		  ufyi.org
	 Ashley Babbit, Program Manager					     ashley@socialmarketingconsultants.com

Utah International Charter School			   385-290-1306		  utahinternational.org
	 350 E. Baird Circle (3605 S.) Salt Lake City, Utah
	 Angie Rowland, Principal		

	 Apply online; opening fall 2014 for students grades 7–10; opening fall 2014 for students grades 7–12

Youth City									         youthcity.com

	 Located in city community centers, schools and parks; learn new skills in a structured setting
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	 Central City: Ken Perko			   385-468-1555		  ken.perko@slcgov.com
	 615 S. 300 E. Salt Lake City, Utah 84111

	 Fairmont Park: Andrew McCormick		  801-466-0904		  andrew.mccormick@slcgov.com
	 1040 E. Sugarmont Drive (2250 S.) Salt Lake City, Utah 84106

	 Liberty Park: John Lyman			   801-533-0485		  john.lyman@slcgov.com
	 North Shelter, 700 E. 1300 S. Salt Lake City, Utah 84103
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